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Questions

If the price of a peacil is Rs.5, then what will be the value of 10 such pencils.

20% of 540 is

When the value of many items of the same kind is known, then the price of one item can be
found by

712 x3 =

the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.

24.......... 2.6

The length of all sides of a ...... are equal

When multiply a decimalby 100, we move decimal point ... to the right

The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.

Ahmed has rupees

he space covered by the surfac of any 2- dimensioal shape is called its.

Diceisa ......... which is a 3- dimensional solid shape.

To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000

In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.

When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points...... places to the left

Answers Choice

Rs.10
Rs.100
Rs.50
Rs.200

37
108
27
270

Addition
Division
Multiplication
Substraction

10/12
7/36
21/4
714
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. 1400 mm
. 140 mm
1.4 mm
.14 mm
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. Rectangle
Square
Trapezium
Circle

AW =

1800 cm3
90 cm3
1800 cm
180 cm3

30
40
50
60
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Perimeter
Area
Length
Wide

Cube
Pyramid
Cubold
Rectangle

Add
Subtrat
Divide
Multiply
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The greatest numebr which divides 40,80,60 completely is.

The HCF of two or more than two umbers, which have no common prime factor, is always.

If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one
day.

......... opposite sides of a rectangles are equal

When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the.
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10
100
1000

. Rs. 30,000
. Rs. 8000

Rs.500

Three
Four
Five

Left
Down
Up



