

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	If the price of a peacil is Rs.5, then what will be the value of 10 such pencils.	A. Rs.10 B. Rs.100 C. <b>Rs.50</b> D. Rs.200
2	20% of 540 is	A. 37 B. <b>108</b> C. 27 D. 270
3	When the value of many items of the same kind is known, then the price of one item can be found by	A. Addition B. <b>Division</b> C. Multiplication D. Substraction
4	$7/12 \times 3 =$	A. $10/12$ B. $7/36$ C. $21/4$ D. <b>7/4</b>
5	the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.	A. 1400 mm B. <b>140 mm</b> C. 1.4 mm D. 14 mm
6	2.4.....2.6	A. - B. < C. = D. >
7	The length of all sides of a ..... are equal	A. <b>Rectangle</b> B. Square C. Trapezium D. Circle
8	When multiply a decimalby 100, we move decimal point ... to the right	A. 1 B. <b>2</b> C. 3 D. 4
9	The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respectivitely. its area will be.	A. <b>1800 cm<sup>2</sup></b> B. 90 cm <sup>3</sup> C. 1800 cm D. 180 cm <sup>3</sup>
10	Ahmed has rupees	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. <b>60</b>
11	he space covered by the surfac of any 2- dimensioal shape is called its.	A. Perimeter B. <b>Area</b> C. Length D. Wide
12	Dice is a .....which is a 3- dimensional solid shape.	A. Cube B. Pyramid C. Cubold D. Rectangle
13	To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000	A. Add B. Subtrat C. Divide D. <b>Multiply</b>
14	In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.	A. 6 B. <b>5</b> C. 8 D. 7
15	When divide a deciml by 10, we move decimal points..... places to the left	A. <b>1</b> B. 2 C. 3 D. 4

---

16 The greatest number which divides 40,80,60 completely is. A. 20  
B. 40  
C. 60  
D. 80

17 The HCF of two or more than two numbers, which have no common prime factor, is always. A. 1  
B. 10  
C. 100  
D. 1000

18 If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given to him for one day. A. Rs. 30,000  
B. Rs. 8000  
C. Rs.500  
D. Rs.1200

19 .....opposite sides of a rectangles are equal A. Two  
B. Three  
C. Four  
D. Five

20 When multiply a decimal by 100, we move decimal point 2 places to the. A. Left  
B. Down  
C. Up  
D. Right

---